Sorte

Reissdorf Kdlsch
Gaffel Kélsch
Bitburger Stubbi Pils
Franziskaner Weissbier
Bananenweizen
Grapefruitweizen
Heineken

Desperados
Mineralwasser

Coca Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Zero
Gaffel Fassbrause
Malzbier

Erdinger alkoholfrei

Inhalt | Flaschenpreis

24 x 0,33l
24 x 0,33l
20 x 0,33l
20 x 0,5l
24 x 0,33|
24 x 0,33l
24 x 0,33|
24 x 0,33
12 x 1,01
12x 1,0l
24 x 0,33|
20 x 0,5l

24 x 0,33l

0,90 €
0,90 €
0,90 €
1,30 €
0,90 €
0,90 €
1,20 €
2,00 €
0,70 €
1,50 €
0,90 €
1,10 €

1,20 €

Kastenpreis
15,50 €
15,50 €
13,00 €
18,50 €
15,00 €
15,00 €
22,50 €
40,00 €

7,00 €
15,00 €
15,50 €
13,00 €

18,50 €

Getrankelieferung ,,frei Haus*

Mindestbestellwert 10,00€

Party-Fingers
Hauptstrasse 81

52379 Langerwehe

Kontakt 02423/9196103 oder 0170/6802424



